Opis produktu

Poduszka siedzenia do T25A T3055001

Nr zamienne:
T3055001

Pasuje do Wladimirec T25A

Dane aktualne na dzien: 16-05-2024 18:29

Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/poduszka-siedzenia-do-t25a-t3055001-p-9205.html

Poduszka siedzenia do T25A T3055001

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Numer Fadrex: 06580

85,99 zt

06580
WL22-004
6090000374809

Brak
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